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HISTO CUP 2024.

7 - Classica Trophy

Wertung 3

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:30:02

Grobnik 4,168 km

16.6.2024. 08:30 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
10 8:52:18.306 1:54.102 42.621 37.688 33.793
(24) Huemer Manfred 11 8:54:15.851 1:57.545 42.105 39.757 35.683
1 8:34:44.071 2:01.691 44.158 38.102 39.431 12 8:56:19.917 2:04.066 42.875 38.334 42.857
2 8:36:44.645 2:00.574 43.033 38.081 39.460
3 8:38:44.536 1:59.891 41.949 38.419 39.523 (89) Riedler Stefan - Riedler Werner
4 8:40:45.603 2:01.067 43.849 37.927 39.291 1 8:35:03.854 2:31.758 55.619 46.442 49.697
5 8:42:46.633 2:01.030 43.229 38.549 39.252 2 8:37:35.669 2:31.815 54.723 47.972 49.120
6 8:44:47.816 2:01.183 43.367 38.670 39.146 3 8:40:07.495 2:31.826 55.282 47.142 49.402
7 8:46:47.658 1:59.842 42.783 38.016 39.043 4 8:42:39.261 2:31.766 54.792 48.087 48.887
8 8:48:47.288 1:59.630 42.466 38.030 39.134 5 8:44:50.507 2:11.246 51.564 42.508 37.174
9 8:50:41.167 1:53.879 42.285 36.286 35.308 6 8:47:00.129 2:09.622 49,988 42.619 37.015
10 8:52:32.969 1:51.802 39.640 36.689 35.473 7 8:49:00.530 2:00.401 44,988 39.187 36.226
11 8:54:24.572 1:51.603 39.749 36.349 35.505 8 8:50:57.813 1:57.283 43.628 37.978 35.677
12 8:56:20.677 1:56.105 39.875 35.942 40.288 p9 8:53:16.508 2:18.695 47.479 44,158
(118) Fuhrer Stephan (136) Jaitner Brigitte - Jaitner Peter
1 8:34:40.317 2:01.520 45.346 37.085 39.089 1 8:34:50.614 2:07.322 46.313 41.045 39.964
2 8:36:39.574 1:59.257 43.997 36.442 38.818 2 8:36:58.110 2:07.496 46.379 42.159 38.958
3 8:38:39.399 1:59.825 44.008 36.796 39.021 3 8:39:04.968 2:06.858 45,955 41.852 39.051
4 8:40:38.344 1:58.945 46.111 37.376 35.458 4 8:41:12.025 2:07.057 46.161 41.807 39.089
5 8:42:31.661 1:53.317 40.720 36.596 36.001 5 8:43:19.220 2:07.195 47.138 41.283 38.774
6 8:44:26.819 1:55.158 41.628 38.555 34.975 6 8:45:26.368 2:07.148 46.864 41.765 38.519
7 8:46:19.727 1:52.908 40.843 37.579 34.486 7 8:47:30.093 2:03.725 45.081 41.175 37.469
8 8:48:11.998 1:52.271 41.407 36.839 34.025 8 8:49:29.931 1:59.838 43.976 39.296 36.566
9 8:50:23.584 2:11.586 43.183 42.681 45.722 9 8:51:28.650 1:58.719 43.889 38.645 36.185
10 8:52:16.192 1:52.608 41.675 36.399 34.534 10 8:53:26.731 1:58.081 43.831 38.111 36.139
11 8:54:24.855 2:08.663 42.970 45.215 40.478 pl1 8:55:50.879 2:24.148 49.007 46.386
pi2 8:56:34.577 2:09.722 41.931 42.950
(69) Nebel Glnter
(187) Hahn Dirk 1 8:34:42.327 2:01.673 44.223 38.385 39.065
1 8:34:06.929 1:57.115 42.905 37.459 36.751 2 8:36:42.336 2:00.009 43.141 37.935 38.933
2 8:36:03.500 1:56.571 42.699 37.315 36.557 3 8:38:42.532 2:00.196 42.700 38.567 38.929
3 8:38:01.982 1:58.482 43.062 37.148 38.272 4 8:40:43.917 2:01.385 43.780 38.678 38.927
4 8:39:59.100 1:57.118 43.409 36.840 36.869 5 8:42:45.975 2:02.058 44.273 38.707 39.078
5 8:41:54.485 1:55.385 42.015 37.024 36.346 6 8:44:47.081 2:01.106 43.555 38.388 39.163
6 8:43:52.013 1:57.528 43.284 36.425 37.819 7 8:46:46.970 1:59.889 43.092 37.854 38.943
7 8:45:45.031 1:53.018 41.191 35.866 35.961 8 8:48:46.460 1:59.490 42.626 37.832 39.032
8 8:47:38.243 1:53.212 40.878 36.849 35.485 9 8:50:47.552 2:01.092 43.044 38.946 39.102
9 8:49:30.575 1:52.332 40.970 36.033 35.329 10 8:52:48.028 2:00.476 42.946 38.385 39.145
10 8:51:29.106 1:58.531 43.636 38.443 36.452 11 8:54:48.183 2:00.155 43.048 38.053 39.054
11 8:53:27.241 1:58.135 43.778 37.989 36.368 12 8:56:48.514 2:00.331 43.148 38.211 38.972
12 8:55:20.268 1:53.027 41.922 35.582 35.523
(92) Ozcan Mustafa
(135) Wetzlmaier Franz 1 8:34:43.204 2:01.595 44.054 38.150 39.391
1 8:34:04.722 1:55.477 42.139 36.650 36.688 2 8:36:43.885 2:00.681 42.775 38.522 39.384
2 8:36:00.142 1:55.420 42.227 36.663 36.530 3 8:38:43.926 2:00.041 42.300 38.117 39.624
3 8:37:55.205 1:55.063 42.096 36.591 36.376 4 8:40:44.641 2:00.715 43.701 38.005 39.009
4 8:39:49.447 1:54.242 41.249 36.896 36.097 5 8:42:47.880 2:03.239 44.261 39.299 39.679
5 8:41:42.649 1:53.202 41.190 36.135 35.877 6 8:44:48.735 2:00.855 43.025 38.864 38.966
6 8:43:38.397 1:55.748 41.541 38.108 36.099 7 8:47:15.358 2:26.623 42.777 1:01.025 42.821
7 8:45:33.207 1:54.810 41.426 36.988 36.396 8 8:49:27.876 2:12.518 45.824 42.901 43.793
8 8:47:28.505 1:55.298 41.365 37.665 36.268 p9 8:51:33.742 2:05.866 45.108 39.106
9 8:49:21.490 1:52.985 41.137 35.992 35.856
10 8:51:15.308 1:53.818 41.437 36.217 36.164 (38) Tischler Martin
11 8:53:09.441 1:54.133 41.404 36.311 36.418 1 8:34:15.957 2:02.533 43.643 39.234 39.656
12 8:55:02.022 1:52.581 40.785 35.965 35.831 2 8:36:19.501 2:03.544 44.227 39.617 39.700
13 8:56:55.132 1:53.110 40.849 36.346 35.915 3 8:38:23.290 2:03.789 44.016 39.261 40.512
4 8:40:25.740 2:02.450 43.971 39.029 39.450
(153) Stocklein Ernst 5 8:42:28.718 2:02.978 44.577 39.014 39.387
1 8:34:20.512 2:01.808 44.966 39.972 36.870 6 8:44:31.068 2:02.350 44.332 38.669 39.349
2 8:36:21.804 2:01.292 44.304 39.253 37.735 7 8:46:32.288 2:01.220 43.411 38.658 39.151
3 8:38:23.614 2:01.810 44.269 38.546 38.995 8 8:48:33.570 2:01.282 43.415 38.628 39.239
4 8:40:25.221 2:01.607 44.905 39.388 37.314 9 8:50:35.818 2:02.248 43.420 39.200 39.628
5 8:42:28.603 2:03.382 45.635 40.226 37.521 10 8:52:37.675 2:01.857 43.448 39.234 39.175
6 8:44:31.789 2:03.186 45.074 40.111 38.001 11 8:54:39.008 2:01.333 43.286 38.516 39.531
7 8:46:31.237 1:59.448 43.465 38.838 37.145 12 8:56:40.560 2:01.552 43.274 38.797 39.481
8 8:48:27.141 1:55.904 42.502 38.283 35.119
9 8:50:24.204 1:57.063 43.445 38.597 35.021 (51) Horvath Nikolaus
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HISTO CUP 2024.

7 - Classica Trophy Grobnik 4,168 km
Wertung 3 16.6.2024. 08:30.
Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:30:02
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
1 8:35:24.536 2:30.232 54.355 48.151 47.726
2 8:37:55.120 2:30.584 54.330 48.174 48.080
3 8:40:25.541 2:30.421 54.579 47.772 48.070
4 8:42:55.954 2:30.413 54.670 48.309 47.434
5 8:45:26.341 2:30.387 54.736 47.999 47.652
p6 8:47:58.763 2:32.422 55.413 48.979
(2) Margreiter Herbert - Konnie Aistleitner
1 8:35:08.411 2:30.365 53.923 47.456 48.986
2 8:37:38.841 2:30.430 53.680 47.200 49.550
3 8:40:09.381 2:30.540 53.941 47.399 49.200
4 8:42:39.715 2:30.334 54.199 48.330 47.805
p5 8:45:03.177 2:23.462 53.056 44.009
(1) Engl Manfred - Weitgasser Christian
1 8:35:32.268 2:33.445 56.032 50.940 46.473
2 8:38:06.765 2:34.497 56.527 51.111 46.859
3 8:40:40.526 2:33.761 55.899 50.460 47.402
4 8:43:14.792 2:34.266 55.974 49.401 48.891
5 8:45:49.079 2:34.287 55.991 50.883 47.413
6 8:48:22.204 2:33.125 56.496 50.314 46.315
7 8:50:56.217 2:34.013 54.200 51.757 48.056
8 8:53:29.755 2:33.538 54.731 51.006 47.801
9 8:56:03.208 2:33.453 54.906 51.993 46.554
(84) Braunegger Gerhard
1 8:35:53.669 2:43.372 58.721 51.214 53.437
2 8:38:37.274 2:43.605 56.768 48.391 58.446
3 8:41:20.038 2:42.764 59.209 49.109 54.446
4 8:44:03.496 2:43.458 57.953 49.400 56.105
5 8:46:45.596 2:42.100 57.585 49.594 54.921
p6 8:49:27.514 2:41.918 59.455 49.760
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